78 I &I A[,  2009-2010 Demands for Grants

A& No. 78 (A1) (APPROPRIATION)
WY e |l AR
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

| ¥" AE [Er R S A H 31 HE, 2010 DT FHIG B dTel a9 H T S (Y AaRID ERI BT A |
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2010 to defray charges in respect of UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IO Revenue  Uoft Capital St Total (7 o)

7'777?(7 Charged: 110.91 110.91 (In crores of Rupees)
i Voted:

1. 3N T 3favid |e ol Jan MW@ & IR I 39 faferam &1 feane feaman s
II. The Head under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

qoic 2008-2009 Budget SrenferT  2008-2009 Revised | &% 2009-2010 Budget
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
TSI U7 REVENUE SECTION

AN AT AT Public Service Commission 2051 77.81 77.81 95.69  95.69 .. 11091 110091
gIRT Charged 77.81 77.81 95.69 95.69 110.91 11091
wiepd Voted
Sirs Total 77.81 77.81 95.69 95.69 110.91 110.91
giRT Charged 77.81 77.81 95.69 95.69 110.91 110.91

SSIET] Voted

http://indiabudget.nic.in



